66 Ranch Black Angus Bull & Bred Female Sale - BSSA, Brooks, AB
Wednesday, December 10, 2025 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 1 66 NO DOUBT 579M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
3 2 66 NO DOUBT 416M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
4 3 66 NO DOUBT 598M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
5 4 66 NO DOUBT 509M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
6 5 66 NO DOUBT 608M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
7 6 66 NO DOUBT 561M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
8 7 66 NO DOUBT 620M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
9 8 66 NO DOUBT 641M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
10 9 66 STONEY CREEK 332M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
11 10 66 STONEY CREEK 356M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
12 11 66 RANCH WATER 401M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
13 12 66 RANCH WATER 198M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
14 13 66 INCREDIBLE 380M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
15 15 66 INCREDIBLE 344M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
16 16 66 INCREDIBLE 453M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
17 17 66 INCREDIBLE 352M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
18 18 66 KINGPIN 365M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
19 19 66 KINGPIN 354M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
20 20 66 KINGPIN 452M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
21 21 66 KINGPIN 378M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
22 22 66 KINGPIN 477M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
23 23 66 KINGPIN 461M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
24 24 66 KINGPIN 463M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
25 25 66 KINGPIN 155M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
26 26 66 ARMORAL 386M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
27 27 66 ARMORAL 468M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
28 28 66 HUTCH 403M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
29 29 66 HUTCH 402M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
30 31 66 INVESTMENT 419M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
31 32 66 INVESTMENT 202M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
32 33 66 INVESTMENT 106M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
33 34 66 THUNDERBIRD 393M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
34 35 66 THUNDERBIRD 162M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
35 36 66 THUNDERBIRD 428M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
36 37 66 PINEBANK 413M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
37 38 66 THUNDERSTORM 20M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB
38 39 66 THUNDERSTORM 62M 1 Bull 66 Ranch Ltd Brooks AB




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

40 66 SHIELD 455M
41 66 ZODIAC 381M
42 66 ZODIAC 150M
43 66 ZODIAC 425M
44 66 TRADEMARK 400M
45 66 CHISM 56M
46 66 COWBOY LOGIC 471M
47 66 COWBOY LOGIC 472M
48 15 2nd Calvers | 1335 Ibs
49 15 2nd Calvers | 1331 Ibs
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
50 12 2nd Calvers | 1233 Ibs
51 12 2nd Calvers | 1230 Ibs
52 16 2nd Calvers | 1217 Ibs
53 16 2nd Calvers | 1211 Ibs
54 10 2nd Calvers | 1250 Ibs
55 10 2nd Calvers | 1152 Ibs
57 20 2nd Calvers | 1196 Ibs | Beasley
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
58 15 Heifers | 1175 Ibs
59 15 Heifers | 1087 Ibs
60 9 Heifers | 1340 Ibs
61 9 Heifers | 1318 Ibs
62 11 Heifers | 1068 Ibs
63 10 Heifers | 975 Ibs
64 20 Heifers | 1123 Ibs
65 20 Heifers | 1125 Ibs
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
66 20 Heifers | 1122 Ibs
67 14 Heifers | 1033 Ibs
68 14 Heifers | 1031 Ibs
69 20 Heifers | 1233 Ibs
70 20 Heifers | 1031 Ibs
71 14 Heifers | 1021 Ibs
72 20 Heifers | 1175 Ibs | Beasley
73 20 Heifers | 1069 Ibs | Beasley
74 15 Heifers | 1163 Ibs
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
75 15 Heifers | 1160 Ibs
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
76 17 Heifers | 1196 Ibs
77 18 Heifers | 1230 Ibs

15
15

12
12
16
16
10
10
20

15
15

11
10
20
20

20
14
14
20
20
14
20
20
15

15

17
18

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

2nd Calvers
2nd Calvers
ADDED LOT
2nd Calvers
2nd Calvers
2nd Calvers
2nd Calvers
2nd Calvers
2nd Calvers
2nd Calvers
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
ADDED LOT
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
ADDED LOT
Heifers
ADDED LOT
Heifers

Heifers

66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
Added Lot/Item From Stand
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
C & L Beasley
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
Added Lot/Item From Stand
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
C & L Beasley
C & L Beasley
66 Ranch Ltd
Added Lot/Item From Stand
66 Ranch Ltd
Added Lot/Item From Stand
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd

Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB

Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB

Brooks AB

Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB

Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB

Brooks AB

Brooks AB

Brooks AB



82 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

83 78 13 Heifers | 1116 Ibs
84 79 16 Heifers | 1219 Ibs

85 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

86 80 20 Heifers | 1168 Ibs
87 81 20 Heifers | 1167 Ibs
88 82 18 Heifers | 1169 Ibs
89 83 12 Heifers | 1289 Ibs
90 84 12 Heifers | 1292 Ibs
91 85 15 Heifers | 1208 Ibs
92 86 10 Heifers | 1046 Ibs

93 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

94 Thanks Thanks for Watching & Bidding
95 OouT-14 66 INCREDIBLE 351M

96 OuUT-30 66 HUTCH 437M

13
16

20
20
18
12
12
15
10

ADDED LOT
Heifers
Heifers
ADDED LOT
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
ADDED LOT
Thanks

Bull

Bull

Added Lot/Item From Stand

66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd

Added Lot/Item From Stand

66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Thanks
66 Ranch Ltd
66 Ranch Ltd

Brooks AB
Brooks AB

Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB
Brooks AB

Brooks AB

Online
Brooks AB

Brooks AB

Total Head: 636




