

66 Ranch Black Angus Bull & Bred Female Sale - BSSA, Brooks, AB

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	1	66 NO DOUBT 579M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
3	2	66 NO DOUBT 416M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
4	3	66 NO DOUBT 598M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
5	4	66 NO DOUBT 509M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
6	5	66 NO DOUBT 608M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
7	6	66 NO DOUBT 561M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
8	7	66 NO DOUBT 620M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
9	8	66 NO DOUBT 641M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
10	9	66 STONEY CREEK 332M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
11	10	66 STONEY CREEK 356M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
12	11	66 RANCH WATER 401M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
13	12	66 RANCH WATER 198M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
14	13	66 INCREDIBLE 380M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
15	15	66 INCREDIBLE 344M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
16	16	66 INCREDIBLE 453M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
17	17	66 INCREDIBLE 352M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
18	18	66 KINGPIN 365M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
19	19	66 KINGPIN 354M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
20	20	66 KINGPIN 452M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
21	21	66 KINGPIN 378M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
22	22	66 KINGPIN 477M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
23	23	66 KINGPIN 461M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
24	24	66 KINGPIN 463M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
25	25	66 KINGPIN 155M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
26	26	66 ARMORAL 386M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
27	27	66 ARMORAL 468M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
28	28	66 HUTCH 403M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
29	29	66 HUTCH 402M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
30	31	66 INVESTMENT 419M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
31	32	66 INVESTMENT 202M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
32	33	66 INVESTMENT 106M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
33	34	66 THUNDERBIRD 393M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
34	35	66 THUNDERBIRD 162M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
35	36	66 THUNDERBIRD 428M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
36	37	66 PINEBANK 413M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
37	38	66 THUNDERSTORM 20M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
38	39	66 THUNDERSTORM 62M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB

39	40	66 SHIELD 455M	1 Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
40	41	66 ZODIAC 381M	1 Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
41	42	66 ZODIAC 150M	1 Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
42	43	66 ZODIAC 425M	1 Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
43	44	66 TRADEMARK 400M	1 Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
44	45	66 CHISM 56M	1 Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
45	46	66 COWBOY LOGIC 471M	1 Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
46	47	66 COWBOY LOGIC 472M	1 Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
47	48	15 2nd Calvers 1335 lbs	15 2nd Calvers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
48	49	15 2nd Calvers 1331 lbs	15 2nd Calvers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
49	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
50	50	12 2nd Calvers 1233 lbs	12 2nd Calvers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
51	51	12 2nd Calvers 1230 lbs	12 2nd Calvers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
52	52	16 2nd Calvers 1217 lbs	16 2nd Calvers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
53	53	16 2nd Calvers 1211 lbs	16 2nd Calvers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
54	54	10 2nd Calvers 1250 lbs	10 2nd Calvers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
55	55	10 2nd Calvers 1152 lbs	10 2nd Calvers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
56	57	20 2nd Calvers 1196 lbs Beasley	20 2nd Calvers	C & L Beasley	Brooks AB
57	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
58	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
59	58	15 Heifers 1175 lbs	15 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
60	59	15 Heifers 1087 lbs	15 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
61	60	9 Heifers 1340 lbs	9 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
62	61	9 Heifers 1318 lbs	9 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
63	62	11 Heifers 1068 lbs	11 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
64	63	10 Heifers 975 lbs	10 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
65	64	20 Heifers 1123 lbs	20 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
66	65	20 Heifers 1125 lbs	20 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
67	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
68	66	20 Heifers 1122 lbs	20 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
69	67	14 Heifers 1033 lbs	14 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
70	68	14 Heifers 1031 lbs	14 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
71	69	20 Heifers 1233 lbs	20 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
72	70	20 Heifers 1031 lbs	20 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
73	71	14 Heifers 1021 lbs	14 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
74	72	20 Heifers 1175 lbs Beasley	20 Heifers	C & L Beasley	Brooks AB
75	73	20 Heifers 1069 lbs Beasley	20 Heifers	C & L Beasley	Brooks AB
76	74	15 Heifers 1163 lbs	15 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
77	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
78	75	15 Heifers 1160 lbs	15 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
79	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
80	76	17 Heifers 1196 lbs	17 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
81	77	18 Heifers 1230 lbs	18 Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB

82	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
83	78	13 Heifers 1116 lbs	13	Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
84	79	16 Heifers 1219 lbs	16	Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
85	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
86	80	20 Heifers 1168 lbs	20	Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
87	81	20 Heifers 1167 lbs	20	Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
88	82	18 Heifers 1169 lbs	18	Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
89	83	12 Heifers 1289 lbs	12	Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
90	84	12 Heifers 1292 lbs	12	Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
91	85	15 Heifers 1208 lbs	15	Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
92	86	10 Heifers 1046 lbs	10	Heifers	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
93	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
94	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
95	OUT-14	66 INCREDIBLE 351M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
96	OUT-30	66 HUTCH 437M	1	Bull	66 Ranch Ltd	Brooks AB
Total Head: 636						